2024 AAMC Karting Championship Round 1
03 March 2024

Mini ROK Class : Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km)
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Pos. No. Driver - S1 S2 S3 BestLap 2nd bestlap Gap 1st On lap Avg.Sp
1 15 LOU Kin Long 18.602 20.220 21.001 59.823 1:01.657 - 4 72:3
2 30 WONG ChiHim 19.470 21.789 22.372  1:03.631 1:04.151 3.808 5 68.0
3 16 WAN Chio Ut 19.337 22.129 22.561 1:04.027 1:04.702 4.204 4 67.6
4 27  CHOI Chi Neng 19.755 21.946 22.328  1:04.029 1:04.990 4.206 4 67.6
5 29 TAM Cheuk Yin 20.042 22.237 23.245 1:05.524 1:06.068 5.701 4 66.0
Best Lap : 59.823 (72.3 km/h), (No.15) LOU Kin Long
urse
v -~ (0 A2
MARTINS DE JESUS
Timekeeper:
; f [C Start : 10:10, End : 10:1
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No. 15, LOU Kin Long, Pos. 1
10:11:34 AM 1 30.622 26.456 25.148 58.4 1:22.226 1:34.532
10:12:40 AM 2 20.895 22.106 22.726 78.6 1:05.727 2:40.259
10:13:42 AM 3 19.401 20.764 21.492 87.8 1:01.657 3:41.916
10:14:42 AM 4 | 18.602 | 20.220 | 21.001 88.5 59.823 ] 4:41.739
10:15:46 AM 5 18.880 21.998 23.750 89.6 1:04.628 5:46.367
No. 16, WAN Chio Ut, Pos. 3
10:11:27 AM 1 31.866 25.223 23.885 55.8 1:20.974 1:27.332
10:12:32 AM 2 20.339 22.003 22.707 83.6 1:05.049 2:32.381
10:13:37 AM 3 19.915 22.203 22.584 78.5 1:04.702 3:37.083
10:14:41 AM 4 19.337 22.129 22561 | 86.0 |1:04.027 | 4:41.110
10:15:47 AM 5 19.202 22.142 24.420 85.8 1:05.764 5:46.874
No. 27, CHOI Chi Neng, Pos. 4
10:11:26 AM 1 29.145 24,437 23.522 64.7 1:17.104 1:25.860
10:12:31 AM 2 21.129 21.798 ‘ 22,533 75.2 1:05.460 2:31.320
10:13:36 AM 3 20.479 | 21.773 22.738 72.8 1:04.990 3:36.310
10:14:40 AM 4 19.755 21.946 22.328 84.1 1:04.029 | 4:40.339
10:15:46 AM 5 19.371 22.384 24.438 85.0 1:06.193 5:46.532
No. 29, TAM Cheuk Yin, Pos. 5
10:11:36 AM 1 29.944 27.394 27.255 49.2 1:24.593 1:35.818
10:12:44 AM 2 21.328 22.707 24.260 77.4 1:08.295 2:44.113
10:13:50 AM 3 | 19.979 | 22.154 23.935 80.9 1:06.068 3:50.181
10:14:55 AM 4 20.042 22.237 23.245 80.3 1:05.524 I 4:55.705
10:16:02 AM 5 20.493 22.495 23.277 78.8 1:06.265 6:01.970
No. 30, WONG Chi Him, Pos. 2
10:11:34 AM 1 38.333 25.653 24.986 55.8 1:28.972 1:34.069
10:12:40 AM 2 20.944 22.041 ‘ 23.575 79.8 1:06.560 2:40.629
10:13:45 AM 3 19.918 | 21.687 22.764 85.2 ]1:04.369 3:44.998
10:14:49 AM 4 19.876 22.148 22.127 85.0 1:04.151 4:49.149
10:15:53 AM 5 19.470 21,789 22.372 84.9 1:03.631 5:52.780
AAMC Start: 10:10, End : 10:1!
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